Shreya
shreyabhushan3@gmail.com
9155228561

CAREER OBJECTIVE

To obtain a teaching position where | can use my skills and capabilities through sincere

dedication and hard work for successful career.

EDUCATION

Degree/Course Percentage/CGPA
10 8.2
G.R.S.S Vidya mandir, CBSE

12 54.4 %
B N College, Bhagalpur, BSEB, Patna

B.sc 87.25%
S.M College , TMBU, Bhagalpur

M.Sc 74.69 %
PG. Department of Physics, TMBU, Bhagalpur

HOBBIES

Playing chess, Traveling

PERSONAL DETAILS

Address Surkhikal, Tilkamanijhi
Bhagalpur, Bihar, 812001

Date of Birth 10/10/1997

Gender Female

Nationality Indian

Marital Status Single

DECLARATION

| hereby declare that information given above is correct and true.

Year of Passing

2012

2014

2017

2019



