Shreya

shreyabhushan3@gmail.com

9155228561

CAREER OBJECTIVE

To obtain a teaching position where I can use my skills and capabilities through sincere dedication and hard work for successful career.

EDUCATION

Degree/Course	Percentage/CGPA	Year of Passing
10	8.2	2012
G.R.S.S Vidya mandir , CBSE		
12	54.4 %	2014
B N College, Bhagalpur , BSEB, Patna		
B.sc	87.25 %	2017
S.M College , TMBU, Bhagalpur		
M.Sc	74.69 %	2019
P.G. Department of Physics , TMBU, Bhagalpur		

HOBBIES

Playing chess, Traveling

PERSONAL DETAILS

Address	Surkhikal, Tilkamanjhi Bhagalpur, Bihar, 812001
Date of Birth	10/10/1997
Gender	Female
Nationality	Indian
Marital Status	Single

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that information given above is correct and true.



Shreya